LPLME MARKET REPORT 11/21/2025

SLAUGHTER COWS

MILACA BRN SW 1575 135
MILACA BRN SW 1660 131
MILACA BRN SW 1305 126
CLARISSA JER 720 123.5
MILACA BRN SW 1395 121
MILACA BRN SW 1200 110
LONG PRAIRIE HOL 1390 91
LONG PRAIRIE HOL 1350 90

BREEDING BULL

OSAKIS RED 3000
OSAKIS BLK 2500
FAT CATTLE

EAGLE BEND XBRED 1520 194
EAGLE BEND XBRED 1555 188
EAGLE BEND XBRED 1375 185
MILK COWS

EAGLE BEND JERX 2900
EAGLE BEND JERX 2300
EAGLE BEND JERX 2200
EAGLE BEND JERX 2050
EAGLE BEND HOL 2000
EAGLE BEND JERX 1950
EAGLE BEND JERX 1850
EAGLE BEND JERX 1800

SLAUGHTER BULL



OSAKIS
OSAKIS
EAGLE BEND

SPRINGERS

EDEN VALLEY
RICE

NEW LONDON
NEW LONDON
NEW LONDON
NEW LONDON
HUTCHINSON
NEW LONDON
NEW LONDON
RICE

NEW LONDON
NEW LONDON
HUTCHINSON
HUTCHINSON
HUTCHINSON
NEW LONDON
EDEN VALLEY
NEW LONDON
BELGRADE
RICE

SEBEKA
BELGRADE
HUTCHINSON
HUTCHINSON
HUTCHINSON
HUTCHINSON
HUTCHINSON
HUTCHINSON

BLK
BLK
RWF

HOL HFR
HOL HFR
HOL HFR
HOL HFR
HOL HFR
HOL HFR
XBRED DRY COW
HOL HFR
HOL HFR
HOL HFR
HOL HFR
HOL HFR
XBRED DRY COW
XBRED DRY COW
XBRED DRY COW
HOL HFR
HOL HFR
HOL HFR
HOL HFR
HOL HFR
HOL HFR
HOL HFR
XBRED DRY COW
XBRED DRY COW
XBRED DRY COW
XBRED DRY COW
XBRED DRY COW
XBRED DRY COW

1285
2000
1565

182.5
175
170

3375
3350
3200
3200
3200
3200
3150
3150
3150
3150
3150
3150
3025
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
2975
2850
2850
2800
2700
2700
2700
2550
2500
2500



HUTCHINSON
NEW LONDON
STURGEON LAKE
RICE

NEW LONDON
HUTCHINSON
HUTCHINSON
SWANVILLE
HUTCHINSON
HUTCHINSON
HUTCHINSON
HUTCHINSON
BELGRADE
HUTCHINSON
SWANVILLE
HUTCHINSON
MILACA
SWANVILLE
HUTCHINSON
MILACA
SWANVILLE
SWANVILLE
HUTCHINSON
HUTCHINSON
HUTCHINSON
HUTCHINSON
SWANVILLE
HUTCHINSON

FEEDER CATTLE

SWANVILLE
OSAKIS
SEBEKA
SEBEKA
SWANVILLE
SWANVILLE

XBRED DRY COW
HOL HFR

HOL HFR

HOL HFR

HOL HFR

XBRED DRY COW
XBRED DRY COW
JERXDRY COW
XBRED DRY COW
XBRED DRY COW
XBRED DRY COW
XBRED DRY COW
HOL HFR

XBRED DRY COW
JERX DRY COW
XBRED DRY COW
BRN HFR
JERXDRY COW
XBRED DRY COW
BRN HFR

JERX DRY COW
JERXDRY COW
XBRED DRY COW
XBRED DRY COW
XBRED DRY COW
XBRED DRY COW
JERX DRY COW
XBRED DRY COW

XBRED STR 565
RED SHORTN 675
HOL OPN 1150
JEROPN 525
JERX OPN 560
HOL FDR 650

2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2400
2400
2400
2350
2250
2250
2200
2200
2175
2050
2000
2000
1975
1900
1900
1900
1900
1875
1800
1800
1800
1800
1775

250
205
188.5
185
185
172.5



